
STA/Wilkes-Barre Area School District Solomon Middle School Routes

Bus: 7 Bus: 51

7:10 am START STA WILKES BARRE 6:19 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:13 am STOP W CHESTNUT ST@CYPRESS ST 6:24 am STOP 89 OLD EAST END BLVD

7:14 am STOP N MAIN ST@E&W CHESTNUT ST 6:25 am STOP 110 PITTSTON BLVD

7:16 am STOP N RIVER ST@W MAPLE ST 6:26 am STOP 316 PITTSTON BLVD

7:16 am STOP N RIVER ST@W HOLLENBACK AVE 6:26 am STOP PITTSTON BLVD @ SWANSON RD

7:19 am STOP N RIVER ST@BRICK ST 6:30 am STOP PITTSTON BLVD No Intersection

7:20 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST@E NORTH ST 6:34 am STOP 2000 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:34 am STOP 2090 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

6:35 am STOP ENTRANCE@LAKE ALEEDA

Bus: 9 6:44 am STOP THORNHURST RD@MEADOW RUN RD

6:45 am STOP THORNHURST RD@SETTLEMENT RD

7:03 am START STA WILKES BARRE 6:53 am STOP 10 MEADOW RUN RD

7:09 am STOP SUNSET DRIVE T 6:57 am STOP BUCK BLVD @ FIR LN

7:11 am STOP RIDGEWOOD RD@NAPOLI ST 6:58 am STOP 128 BUCK BLVD

7:12 am STOP 146 RIDGEWOOD RD 7:03 am STOP BEAR CREEK BLVD @ CUB COVE RD

7:13 am STOP RIDGEWOOD RD @ UNION ST 7:03 am STOP 6750 BEAR CREEK BLVD

7:15 am STOP HILL ST@BERGH ST 7:06 am STOP SANDSPRING RD@SPRINGBROOK DR

7:17 am STOP MINER ST@COTTON AVE 7:11 am STOP 131 WHITE HAVEN RD/BEAR CREEK POST OFFICE

7:18 am STOP OAK ST @ MARTIN ST 7:15 am DEST BEAR CREEK CHARTER SCHOOL

7:20 am STOP STARK ST @ GARDEN ST

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus: 52

Bus: 10 7:05 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:13 am STOP LAFLIN RD@HAVERFORD DR

6:53 am START GROVE ST @ MOYALLEN ST 7:14 am STOP FORDHAM RD@MANCHESTER DR

7:04 am STOP 3779 LAUREL RUN RD 7:15 am STOP OLD MILL RD@SALEM DR

7:08 am STOP 1233 LAUREL RUN RD 7:15 am STOP OAKWOOD DR@OLD MILL RD

7:10 am STOP LAUREL RUN RD@TRAILWOOD LAKE RD 7:16 am STOP ASHWOOD DR@LAFLIN RD

7:12 am STOP W PARKWAY RD @ WOODLAND RD 7:17 am STOP ASHWOOD DR @ REDWOOD DR

7:15 am DEST BEAR CREEK CHARTER SCHOOL 7:17 am STOP ELMWOOD DR@DOGWOOD DR

7:18 am STOP ELMWOOD DR@LAFLIN RD

Bus: 11 7:19 am STOP MAIN ST@MARKET ST

7:24 am STOP N MAIN ST@POWELL ST

7:14 am START STA WILKES BARRE 7:25 am STOP N MAIN ST@TERRACE DR

7:17 am STOP MADISON ST @ BUTLER ST 7:25 am STOP N MAIN ST@SCOTT ST

7:18 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST@BUTLER ST 7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:21 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST@E HOLLENBACK AVE

7:23 am STOP E LINDEN ST@N WASHINGTON ST Bus: 106 (27)

7:25 am STOP MAFFETT ST @ HAINES ST

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:16 AM START STA WILKES BARRE

7:18 AM STOP SCOTT ST@PEARL ST

7:20 AM STOP SCOTT ST@CHAPEL ST

7:30 AM DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus: 22 Bus: 53

7:15 am START STA WILKES BARRE 7:10 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:18 am STOP BEAUMONT ST@WASHINGTON ST 7:13 am STOP WILKESWOOD APT@BEAR CREEK@WILKESWOOD DR

7:22 am STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE@JOHN ST 7:15 am STOP IROQUOIS AVE@KELLY ST

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:19 am STOP SCOTT ST@MUNDY ST

7:22 am STOP BOWMAN ST @ LAUREL ST

Bus: 34 7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:03 am START SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus: 61

7:09 am STOP N RIVER ST@MCCULLOGH ST

7:12 am STOP W SAYLOR AVE@JAY DR 7:14 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:13 am STOP N MAIN ST@W SAYLOR AVE 7:15 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST@JOHNSON ST@PENNA AVE

7:14 am STOP N MAIN ST@HARRIET ST 7:16 am STOP N PENNSYLVANIA ST@WEIR ST

7:15 am STOP N MAIN ST@CHAMBERLAIN ST 7:17 am STOP E CHESTNUT ST@N WASHINGTON ST

7:15 am STOP N MAIN ST @ HILLDALE AVE 7:19 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST @ E ELM ST

7:17 am STOP S BEECH RD@SPRUCE AVE 7:20 am STOP N MAIN ST @ MAPLE ST

7:18 am STOP N BEECH RD@SPRUCE AVE 7:22 am STOP N MAIN ST@KULP AVE

7:18 am STOP N BEECH RD@BIRCH AVE 7:23 am STOP N MAIN ST@BUTLER ST

7:18 am STOP BIRCHWOOD HILLS N MAIN ST@BEECH RD 7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:19 am STOP N MAIN ST @ COURTRIGHT ST

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus: 76

Bus: 39 7:16 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:16 am STOP SCOTT ST@LIDDON ST

7:12 am START STA WILKES BARRE 7:17 am STOP MILL ST@SCOTT ST

7:17 am STOP E MNTN&POCONO TRL PARK STOP 7:18 am STOP SCOTT ST@SEDGWICK ST

7:18 am STOP MILL CREEK @ PELICAN RD 7:19 am STOP MOTORWORLD DR@SCOTT ST

7:20 am STOP E MAIN ST@TAMARAC RD 7:23 am STOP FLOOD DR@LAIRD ST

7:21 am STOP E MAIN ST@2ND ST 7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:23 am STOP 1ST ST@E MAIN ST

7:24 am STOP E MAIN ST@FINN ST&DEWEY LN Bus: 79

7:25 am STOP E MAIN ST@MAYOCK ST

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:17 am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:17 am STOP MILL ST@GEORGE AVE

Bus: 40 7:19 am STOP GEORGE AVE@WOODWARD ST

7:20 am STOP TRETHAWAY AVE@GEORGE AVE

7:18 am START STA WILKES BARRE 7:22 am STOP SCOTT ST@AUSTIN AVE

7:20 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST@E BEATTY ST 7:23 am STOP VIRGINIA DR@SCOTT ST

7:21 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST @ W SIDNEY ST 7:24 am STOP SCOTT ST@LAIRD ST

7:22 am STOP N WASHINGTON ST @ E THOMAS ST 7:24 am STOP SCOTT ST@BRAZIL ST

7:24 am STOP 1ST ST@CLEVELAND ST 7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:30 am DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus 40 will take to High School for Remediation Period


